
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump W40
Judge: 

Tatyana Ter-Mesrobian RUS St. Petersburg, RUS 10-01-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 6.64

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  16:30:00

End: 19-03-25  17:30:00

1 58 Melissa FOSTER W40  5.54  SB   Australia

2 1306 Joanne FROST W40  5.38     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 3623 Renata SZYKULSKA W40  5.34  SB   Poland

4 4197 Rachel GUEST W40  5.30     United States of America

5 3929 Anna BJÖRKSTEDT W40  5.16  SB   Sweden

6 1664 Jennifer GARTMANN W40  5.04     Germany

7 3205 Magdalena KOSCIUSZKO W40  4.70     Poland

8 382 Dragana CIGANOVIĆ W40  4.64     Croatia

9 2652 Marite VASILJEVA W40  4.56     Latvia

10 1544 Jody WARD W40  4.48  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

11 3440 Jolanta PELKA-WITT W40  3.34     Poland

12 2816 Safiya YAHAYA-KONGOILA W40  2.31     Nigeria

I II III IV V VI

x 5.54 5.34 5.32 5.44 5.44Melissa FOSTER

5.28 5.38 5.19 5.28 5.19 5.28Joanne FROST

x 4.94 4.03 5.10 5.34 5.29Renata SZYKULSKA

5.30 5.27 5.09 x 5.06 5.26Rachel GUEST

x 4.94 x x x 5.16Anna BJÖRKSTEDT

3.57 4.98 4.86 4.65 5.04 4.91Jennifer GARTMANN

4.70 4.66 x x x 4.70Magdalena KOSCIUSZKO

4.62 4.36 4.53 4.64 x -Dragana CIGANOVIĆ

4.40 4.56 4.24Marite VASILJEVA

4.48 4.48 4.08Jody WARD

3.28 3.34 3.24Jolanta PELKA-WITT

2.31 x xSafiya YAHAYA-KONGOILA

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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